GRADE

122
112
112
112
110
104
107
107

112
112
102
109

WALLER COUNTY

2026.2 SALARY ORDER

Amended by Commissioners' Court effective 02.15.2026

Fund 110-Department 524

Road and Bridge Administration
Assistant Engineer
Engineering Tech
Engineering Tech
Engineering Tech
Jr Engineering Tech--Eliminate
Permit Manager
Inspector
Inspector

Fund 110 - Department 530
Road and Bridge - Maintenance and Construction
3 Foreman
4 Foreman
6 Construction Laborer--Eliminate
Master Mechanic

Fund 129-Department 634

Pre-Trial Diversion
7 Prosecutor

Fund 110 Summary

2026 RATE 2026
2088 BUDGETED
HOURS AMOUNT

$ 50.00 $ 104,400.00
$ 3237 $ 67,589.00
$ 3237 $ 67,589.00
$ 3237 $ 67,589.00
$ - % =
$ 3250 $ 67,860.00
$ 2769 $ 57,817.00
$ 2536 $ 52,952.00
$ 34.00 $ 70,992.00
$ 34.00 $ 70,992.00
$ -8 =
$ 27.96 $ 58,381.00
$ 6,552.00 $ 6,552.00

Eliminate the junior engineering tech and the laborer/flagger position.

Reduce the salary for master mechanic.

Increase the salary for the staff engineer, 3 engineering techs,
2 construction inspectors, 2 foremen, and 1 permit manager.

Fund 129-Department 634
Pre-Trial Diversion
Increase for seasoned new hire




