

**WALLER COUNTY
2026.2 SALARY ORDER**

Amended by Commissioners' Court effective 02.15.2026

GRADE		2026 RATE 2088 HOURS	2026 BUDGETED AMOUNT
Fund 110-Department 524			
Road and Bridge Administration			
122	Assistant Engineer	\$ 50.00	\$ 104,400.00
112	Engineering Tech	\$ 32.37	\$ 67,589.00
112	Engineering Tech	\$ 32.37	\$ 67,589.00
112	Engineering Tech	\$ 32.37	\$ 67,589.00
110	Jr Engineering Tech--Eliminate	\$ -	\$ -
104	Permit Manager	\$ 32.50	\$ 67,860.00
107	Inspector	\$ 27.69	\$ 57,817.00
107	Inspector	\$ 25.36	\$ 52,952.00
Fund 110 - Department 530			
Road and Bridge - Maintenance and Construction			
112	3 Foreman	\$ 34.00	\$ 70,992.00
112	4 Foreman	\$ 34.00	\$ 70,992.00
102	6 Construction Laborer--Eliminate	\$ -	\$ -
109	Master Mechanic	\$ 27.96	\$ 58,381.00
Fund 129-Department 634			
Pre-Trial Diversion			
	7 Prosecutor	\$ 6,552.00	\$ 6,552.00

Fund 110 Summary

Eliminate the junior engineering tech and the laborer/flagger position.
Reduce the salary for master mechanic.
Increase the salary for the staff engineer, 3 engineering techs,
2 construction inspectors, 2 foremen, and 1 permit manager.

Fund 129-Department 634

Pre-Trial Diversion

Increase for seasoned new hire